OS DA DP(L) DE SERIES ~，＿，，正
-
ER·
STANDARD TYPE DIP SWITCHES
Package ,
口＝ Tube
s。ldering,
V =Lead Free s。lderable
Q=Halogen Free(Only f。r Black)
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS 〉
庄
〈
←O
庄
Slide, Right Angle , Piano types are available .
Electrical Life : 2,000 operations min .
c。l。r Of Cover,
口＝ Red
&B =Blue
Contact Resistance : 50mQ max.
Insulation Resistance: 1 OOMQ min
Number Of p。siti。n .
01=1 p。siti。ns <Only F。r 口S(R)>
02 = 2 p。siti。ns 07= 7P。siti。ns
03 = 3 p。siti。ns 08 = 8 P。siti。ns
04=4 p。siti。ns 09 = 9 Positions
05= 5 p。siti。ns 10 = 10 p。siti。ns
06 = 6 p。siti。ns 12 = 12 P。siti。ns
Operation Temp : -20℃ ～ 70℃
U
」
一
」
－
Q
〈
←
口S
口＝ Raised Actual。r
R = Recessed Actual。r
DA ‘
－－ 口、 ＝ Raised Actual。r
DP
口＝ Short Key
L =Long Key
OS = Slide Type Dip Switch
DA= Right Angle Type Dip Switch
DP= Pian。 Type Dip Switch
口E = Right Angle Type Dip Switch
Operation Force ：运9.8N max.
St「oke : 2.0 mm
Contact Rating :25mA@24VDC(switching) ,
1 OOmA@50VDC(non-switching)
D
U
」
一ω
I ［~~ I ~II
？忖忖－今！j
＋＋＋＋＋一中今寸
DIMENSIONS
寸节E「
DA SERIES SLIDE TYPE
o
u
←
〈Z
－2
2
」
」
一
P.C.B. LAYOUT
2.54土0 .60
[.100土 .024]